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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 5 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:34 00:07:34 23.79
00:14:53 00:07:19 24.6
00:22:33 00:07:40 23.48
00:30:08 00:07:35 23.74
00:54:21 00:24:13 7.43
Averages: 00:10:52 20.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Mueller, Parker, 854672 12-15 Quad 1 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:27 00:18:27 9.76
Averages: 00:18:27 9.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564 Quad B 7 19 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:31 00:08:31 21.14
00:16:45 00:08:14 21.86
00:25:46 00:09:01 19.96
00:50:05 00:24:19 7.4
00:58:38 00:08:33 21.05
01:08:12 00:09:34 18.82
01:17:46 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:11:07 18.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Seefeldt, Andy, 952310 +40 Quad 3 28 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:24 00:08:24 21.43
00:16:51 00:08:27 21.3
00:38:21 00:21:30 8.37
Averages: 00:12:47 17.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad B 11 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:06 00:08:06 22.22
00:16:33 00:08:27 21.3
00:25:29 00:08:56 20.15
00:35:58 00:10:29 17.17
00:44:37 00:08:39 20.81
00:52:49 00:08:12 21.95
01:01:01 00:08:12 21.95
01:09:32 00:08:31 21.14
01:17:54 00:08:22 21,51
01:26:03 00:08:09 22.09
01:34:14 00:08:11 22
Averages: 00:08:34 21.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Schroeder, Brandon, 1081223 Quad C 10 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:52 00:09:52 18.24
00:19:05 00:09:13 19.53
00:27:50 00:08:45 20.57
00:38:12 00:10:22 17.36
00:47:05 00:08:53 20.26
00:56:50 00:09:45 18.46
01:06:31 00:09:41 18.59
01:15:21 00:08:50 20.38
01:24:37 00:09:16 19.42
01:41:04 00:16:27 10.94
Averages: 00:10:06 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
112 Fish, Andrew, 883713 Quad C 10 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 18.75
00:18:35 00:08:59 20.04
00:27:44 00:09:09 19.67
00:36:40 00:08:56 20.15
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00:45:46 00:09:06 19.78
00:54:45 00:08:59 20.04
01:03:46 00:09:01 19.96
01:12:44 00:08:58 20.07
01:21:48 00:09:04 19.85
01:35:33 00:13:45 13.09
Averages: 00:09:33 19.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597 12-15 Quad 10 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:18 00:09:18 19.35
00:18:08 00:08:50 20.38
00:26:55 00:08:47 20.49
00:35:55 00:09:00 20
00:44:44 00:08:49 20.42
00:53:50 00:09:06 19.78
01:02:42 00:08:52 20.3
01:11:50 00:09:08 19.71
01:22:06 00:10:16 17.53
01:31:24 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:09:08 19.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, 1081050 Quad B 1 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:13 00:09:13 19.53
Averages: 00:09:13 19.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
278 Filtz, Ken, 886541 Quad B 11 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 22.09
00:16:24 00:08:15 21.82
00:24:33 00:08:09 22.09
00:32:36 00:08:03 22.36
00:41:15 00:08:39 20.81
00:49:27 00:08:12 21.95
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00:57:34 00:08:07 22.18
01:05:59 00:08:25 21.39
01:14:15 00:08:16 21.77
01:22:51 00:08:36 20.93
01:31:11 00:08:20 21.6
Averages: 00:08:17 21.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
289 Hintz, Daniel, A031733 Quad C 10 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:46 00:09:46 18.43
00:18:52 00:09:06 19.78
00:27:47 00:08:55 20.19
00:36:46 00:08:59 20.04
00:45:49 00:09:03 19.89
00:54:48 00:08:59 20.04
01:03:49 00:09:01 19.96
01:12:47 00:08:58 20.07
01:21:43 00:08:56 20.15
01:30:18 00:08:35 20.97
Averages: 00:09:02 19.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
295 Brown, Roger, 011506 +40 Quad 11 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:55 00:08:55 20.19
00:17:19 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:57 00:08:38 20.85
00:35:23 00:09:26 19.08
00:43:48 00:08:25 21.39
00:52:25 00:08:37 20.89
01:00:41 00:08:16 21.77
01:09:12 00:08:31 21.14
01:17:21 00:08:09 22.09
01:25:35 00:08:14 21.86
01:34:32 00:08:57 20.11
Averages: 00:08:36 20.98
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
302 Brown, Jennifer, 753360 Utility 6 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:38 00:13:38 13.2
00:30:52 00:17:14 10.44
00:49:00 00:18:08 9.93
01:09:12 00:20:12 8.91
01:25:57 00:16:45 10.75
01:39:51 00:13:54 12.95
Averages: 00:16:38 11.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
305 Blohowiak, Shawn, 954956 Quad B 10 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:51 00:08:51 20.34
00:17:40 00:08:49 20.42
00:27:24 00:09:44 18.49
00:37:22 00:09:58 18.06
00:49:12 00:11:50 15.21
00:57:46 00:08:34 21.01
01:06:24 00:08:38 20.85
01:14:56 00:08:32 21.09
01:23:39 00:08:43 20.65
01:32:57 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:09:18 19.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, 688000 +40 Quad 10 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:50 00:08:58 20.07
00:27:57 00:10:07 17.79
00:36:46 00:08:49 20.42
00:45:22 00:08:36 20.93
00:54:07 00:08:45 20.57
01:02:49 00:08:42 20.69
01:11:33 00:08:44 20.61
01:20:19 00:08:46 20.53
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01:29:07 00:08:48 20.45
Averages: 00:08:55 20.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
322 King, Matthew, A017993 Quad B 11 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:16 00:08:16 21.77
00:16:31 00:08:15 21.82
00:24:56 00:08:25 21.39
00:33:38 00:08:42 20.69
00:42:16 00:08:38 20.85
00:51:04 00:08:48 20.45
00:59:45 00:08:41 20.73
01:08:18 00:08:33 21.05
01:17:23 00:09:05 19.82
01:26:03 00:08:40 20.77
01:34:48 00:08:45 20.57
Averages: 00:08:37 20.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
386 Berger, Bill, 16 366871 Quad A 12 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 23.08
00:15:17 00:07:29 24.05
00:23:27 00:08:10 22.04
00:31:02 00:07:35 23.74
00:39:00 00:07:58 22.59
00:46:48 00:07:48 23.08
00:54:39 00:07:51 22.93
01:02:15 00:07:36 23.68
01:09:58 00:07:43 23.33
01:17:48 00:07:50 22.98
01:25:41 00:07:53 22.83
01:33:46 00:08:05 22.27
Averages: 00:07:49 23.05
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Spiering, Steve, 671663 +40 Quad 9 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:19 00:09:19 19.32
00:18:43 00:09:24 19.15
00:28:06 00:09:23 19.18
00:38:34 00:10:28 17.2
00:52:04 00:13:30 13.33
01:02:21 00:10:17 17.5
01:12:17 00:09:56 18.12
01:23:03 00:10:46 16.72
01:33:42 00:10:39 16.9
Averages: 00:10:25 17.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
441 Fish, Brad, applied Quad C 10 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 19.89
00:17:48 00:08:45 20.57
00:26:31 00:08:43 20.65
00:36:02 00:09:31 18.91
00:45:05 00:09:03 19.89
00:54:07 00:09:02 19.93
01:03:07 00:09:00 20
01:11:54 00:08:47 20.49
01:21:35 00:09:41 18.59
01:30:08 00:08:33 21.05
Averages: 00:09:01 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Mueller, Ross, 640023 +40 Quad 4 26 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:18 00:08:18 21.69
00:16:39 00:08:21 21.56
00:25:08 00:08:29 21.22
00:35:08 00:10:00 18
Averages: 00:08:47 20.62
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
472 Bergene, Brandon, Quad C 5 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:57 00:09:57 18.09
00:19:09 00:09:12 19.57
00:27:57 00:08:48 20.45
00:40:01 00:12:04 14.92
00:56:11 00:16:10 11.13
Averages: 00:11:14 16.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
485 Sladky, Alec, 12-15 Quad 8 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 15.49
00:22:14 00:10:37 16.95
00:32:48 00:10:34 17.03
00:43:12 00:10:24 17.31
00:55:03 00:11:51 15.19
01:05:49 00:10:46 16.72
01:17:11 00:11:22 15.84
01:28:47 00:11:36 15.52
Averages: 00:11:06 16.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
546 Pankratz, Greg, +40 Quad 6 22 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:32 00:12:32 14.36
00:23:10 00:10:38 16.93
00:35:34 00:12:24 14.52
00:46:46 00:11:12 16.07
00:59:12 00:12:26 14.48
01:11:53 00:12:41 14.19
Averages: 00:11:59 15.09
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
549 Laabs, Brandon, applied Quad A 3 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:06 00:09:06 19.78
00:18:28 00:09:22 19.22
00:28:31 00:10:03 17.91
Averages: 00:09:30 18.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
550 Galien, Craig, Utility 10 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:17:53 00:08:41 20.73
00:26:46 00:08:53 20.26
00:36:28 00:09:42 18.56
00:45:16 00:08:48 20.45
00:54:22 00:09:06 19.78
01:03:21 00:08:59 20.04
01:12:26 00:09:05 19.82
01:21:55 00:09:29 18.98
01:31:04 00:09:09 19.67
Averages: 00:09:06 19.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
551 Cousins, Mike, +40 Quad 10 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:58 00:09:58 18.06
00:19:24 00:09:26 19.08
00:28:51 00:09:27 19.05
00:38:37 00:09:46 18.43
00:47:41 00:09:04 19.85
00:56:34 00:08:53 20.26
01:05:57 00:09:23 19.18
01:15:20 00:09:23 19.18
01:24:55 00:09:35 18.78
01:34:21 00:09:26 19.08
Averages: 00:09:26 19.10
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
552 York, Wil, +40 Quad 7 21 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:55 00:12:55 13.94
00:24:18 00:11:23 15.81
00:38:17 00:13:59 12.87
00:51:08 00:12:51 14.01
01:06:45 00:15:37 11.53
01:25:51 00:19:06 9.42
01:36:48 00:10:57 16.44
Averages: 00:13:50 13.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
553 York, Robert, Quad C 7 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:38 00:12:38 14.25
00:26:00 00:13:22 13.47
00:40:44 00:14:44 12.22
00:54:40 00:13:56 12.92
01:08:49 00:14:09 12.72
01:22:30 00:13:41 13.15
01:36:13 00:13:43 13.12
Averages: 00:13:45 13.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
555 Berger, Stephen, +40 Quad 8 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:08 00:11:08 16.17
00:22:10 00:11:02 16.31
00:32:56 00:10:46 16.72
00:43:41 00:10:45 16.74
01:00:54 00:17:13 10.45
01:11:36 00:10:42 16.82
01:22:41 00:11:05 16.24
01:35:25 00:12:44 14.14
Averages: 00:11:56 15.45
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
557 Tiesling, Jason, A030856 Quad B

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:08:33 00:08:33 21.05

00:16:46 00:08:13 21.91

00:25:06 00:08:20 21.6

00:33:30 00:08:24 21.43

00:41:50 00:08:20 21.6

00:50:34 00:08:44 20.61

00:59:09 00:08:35 20.97

01:08:09 00:09:00 20

01:17:14 00:09:05 19.82

01:25:59 00:08:45 20.57

01:35:14 00:09:15 19.46

Averages: 00:08:39 20.82
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